AGENDA FOR DAWSON CITY COUNCIL BUDGET WORKSHOP AND SPECIAL CALLED MEETING APRIL 11, 2023 @ 6:00P.M. 114 N. MAIN ST. DAWSON, TX. 76639

 MAYOR SANDERS CALLED THE WORKSHOP TO ORDER AT PRESENT AT THIS BUDGET WORKSHOP WERE: ADJOURN THE WORKSHOP 	-
STEPHEN SANDERS, MAYOR	RONDA FRANKS, CITY SECRETARY
APRIL 11, 2023 SPECIAL CALLED MEET	TING TO FOLLOW THE BUDGET WORKSHOP
1. MAYOR SANDERS TO CALL SPECIAL CALLED MEETING TO OF 2. PRESENT AT THIS SPECIAL CALLED MEETING WERE:	RDER AT
3. DISCUSS AND POSSIBLY ACT UPON 2022/2023 BUDGET AME	•
4. DISCUSS AND POSSIBLE ACT UPON 2023/24 BUDGET FOR W 5. ADOURN	ATER/SEWER, GENERAL FUND, STREET FUND.
STEPHEN SANDERS	RONDA FRANKS,
MAYOR	CITY SECRETARY

POSTED: APRIL 06, 2023 11:00AM